
BAZADAISE

L’excellence
dans votre assie

tte !

Faux filet..................
Entrecôte.................
Côte de bœuf..........
Aloyau.....................
Bavette Aloyau........
Pièce à fondue........
Rumsteack..............Rumsteack..............
Basse côte..............
Rôti de bœuf..........
Tournedos..............

28,95 €/kg
29,95 €/kg
27,95 €/kg
28,50 €/kg
26,50 €/kg
25,95 €/kg
25,90 €/kg25,90 €/kg
19,95 €/kg
25,95 €/kg
44,90 €/kg
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